

BID TABULATIONS
PROJECT: Wetherby Park Improvements Project
DATE: April 1, 2020

| ITEM | DESCRIPTION | ESTIMATED QUANTITY | UNITS | ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE | | PEAK Construction Group, Inc. North Liberty, IA | | McComas-Lacina Construction LC Iowa City, IA | | Tricon General Construction, Inc. Cedar Rapids, IA | | All American Concrete, Inc. West Liberty, IA | | Bockenstedt Excavating, Inc. Iowa City, IA | |
|------------------------|---|--------------------|-------|---------------------|-------------------|--|-------------------|---|-------------------|---|-------------------|---|-------------------|---|-------------------|
| | | | | UNIT PRICE | EXTENDED AMOUNT | UNIT PRICE | EXTENDED AMOUNT | UNIT PRICE | EXTENDED AMOUNT | UNIT PRICE | EXTENDED AMOUNT | UNIT PRICE | EXTENDED AMOUNT | UNIT PRICE | EXTENDED AMOUNT |
| BASE BID | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 1. | Topsoil | 1 | LS | 5,000.00 | 5,000.00 | 9,500.00 | 9,500.00 | 5,000.00 | 5,000.00 | 8,000.00 | 8,000.00 | 8,000.00 | 8,000.00 | 5,000.00 | 5,000.00 |
| 2. | Excavation, Class 10 | 1 | LS | 31,000.00 | 31,000.00 | 22,500.00 | 22,500.00 | 25,000.00 | 25,000.00 | 38,000.00 | 38,000.00 | 21,000.00 | 21,000.00 | 15,000.00 | 15,000.00 |
| 3. | Subbase_4" | 4 | LS | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 4. | Sanitary Sewer Service Replacement | 1 | LS | 4,500.00 | 4,500.00 | 3,500.00 | 3,500.00 | 7,500.00 | 7,500.00 | 6,100.00 | 6,100.00 | 3,400.00 | 3,400.00 | 10,000.00 | 10,000.00 |
| 5. | Sanitary Sewer Cleanout | 1 | EA | 500.00 | 500.00 | 775.00 | 775.00 | 500.00 | 500.00 | 1,000.00 | 1,000.00 | 1,700.00 | 1,700.00 | 550.00 | 550.00 |
| 6. | Subdrain, Dual Wall HDPE, 6" | 180 | LF | 20.00 | 3,600.00 | 60.00 | 10,800.00 | 13.89 | 2,500.00 | 66.67 | 12,000.00 | 15.00 | 2,700.00 | 20.00 | 3,600.00 |
| 7. | Subdrain Outlet, 6" | 1 | EA | 400.00 | 400.00 | 675.00 | 675.00 | 500.00 | 500.00 | 1,000.00 | 1,000.00 | 800.00 | 800.00 | 1,000.00 | 1,000.00 |
| 8. | Water Service | 1 | LS | 4,500.00 | 4,500.00 | 5,500.00 | 5,500.00 | 7,500.00 | 7,500.00 | 11,000.00 | 11,000.00 | 12,300.00 | 12,300.00 | 5,000.00 | 5,000.00 |
| 9. | Pavement, PCC 6" | 600 | SY | 63.00 | 37,800.00 | 49.50 | 29,700.00 | 50.00 | 30,000.00 | 54.00 | 32,400.00 | 60.00 | 36,000.00 | 51.00 | 30,600.00 |
| 10. | Pavement, PCC 5" | 125 | SY | 55.00 | 6,875.00 | 60.00 | 7,500.00 | 48.00 | 6,000.00 | 49.50 | 6,187.00 | 55.00 | 6,875.00 | 51.00 | 6,375.00 |
| 11. | Temporary Traffic Control | 1 | LS | 2,500.00 | 2,500.00 | 750.00 | 750.00 | 500.00 | 500.00 | 500.00 | 500.00 | 2,000.00 | 2,000.00 | 1,000.00 | 1,000.00 |
| 12. | Hydraulic Seeding, Fertilizing and Mulching | 1 | LS | 5,500.00 | 5,500.00 | 5,500.00 | 5,500.00 | 6,000.00 | 6,000.00 | 4,000.00 | 4,000.00 | 5,900.00 | 5,900.00 | 6,500.00 | 6,500.00 |
| 13. | Plants, Hackberry Tree | 3 | EA | 300.00 | 900.00 | 455.00 | 1,365.00 | 833.33 | 2,500.00 | 455.00 | 1,365.00 | 800.00 | 2,400.00 | 550.00 | 1,650.00 |
| 14. | Plants, Beech Tree | 2 | EA | 300.00 | 600.00 | 550.00 | 1,100.00 | 850.00 | 1,700.00 | 550.00 | 1,100.00 | 800.00 | 1,600.00 | 555.00 | 1,110.00 |
| 15. | Plants, Red Oak Tre | 5 | EA | 300.00 | 1,500.00 | 430.00 | 2,150.00 | 800.00 | 4,000.00 | 430.00 | 2,150.00 | 800.00 | 4,000.00 | 550.00 | 2,750.00 |
| 16. | Silt Fence | 370 | LF | 4.00 | 1,480.00 | 2.50 | 925.00 | 2.70 | 1,000.00 | 3.00 | 1,110.00 | 3.00 | 1,110.00 | 2.50 | 925.00 |
| 17. | Silt Fence, Removal | 370 | LF | 4.00 | 1,480.00 | 1.50 | 555.00 | 1.35 | 500.00 | 0.50 | 185.00 | 1.00 | 370.00 | 1.00 | 370.00 |
| 18. | Temporary Fence | 1 | LS | 4,000.00 | 4,000.00 | 6,500.00 | 6,500.00 | 5,500.00 | 5,500.00 | 3,800.00 | 3,800.00 | 4,300.00 | 4,300.00 | 4,000.00 | 4,000.00 |
| 19. | Construction Survey | 1 | LS | 5,500.00 | 5,500.00 | 2,500.00 | 2,500.00 | 3,000.00 | 3,000.00 | 3,000.00 | 3,000.00 | 4,000.00 | 4,000.00 | 5,000.00 | 5,000.00 |
| 20. | Mobilization | 1 | LS | 46,115.00 | 46,115.00 | 72,777.00 | 72,777.00 | 34,000.00 | 34,000.00 | 76,103.00 | 76,103.00 | 33,000.00 | 33,000.00 | 94,500.00 | 94,500.00 |
| 21. | Concrete Washout | 1 | LS | 1,500.00 | 1,500.00 | 750.00 | 750.00 | 500.00 | 500.00 | 1,000.00 | 1,000.00 | 800.00 | 800.00 | 1,000.00 | 1,000.00 |
| 22. | Demolition Work | 1 | LS | 52,750.00 | 52,750.00 | 7,500.00 | 7,500.00 | 20,000.00 | 20,000.00 | 21,000.00 | 21,000.00 | 27,200.00 | 27,200.00 | 10,000.00 | 10,000.00 |
| 23. | Site Electrical | 1 | LS | 12,000.00 | 12,000.00 | 6,800.00 | 6,800.00 | 7,500.00 | 7,500.00 | 10,000.00 | 10,000.00 | 12,000.00 | 12,000.00 | 11,000.00 | 11,000.00 |
| 24. | Open Shelter | 1 | LS | 153,000.00 | 153,000.00 | 109,310.00 | 109,310.00 | 160,000.00 | 160,000.00 | 108,000.00 | 108,000.00 | 136,000.00 | 136,000.00 | 160,000.00 | 160,000.00 |
| 25. | Restroom | 1 | LS | 160,000.00 | 160,000.00 | 131,191.00 | 131,191.00 | 120,000.00 | 120,000.00 | 110,000.00 | 110,000.00 | 165,000.00 | 165,000.00 | 187,500.00 | 187,500.00 |
| 26. | Play Equipment and Surfacing | 1 | LS | 42,000.00 | 42,000.00 | 38,720.00 | 38,720.00 | 43,000.00 | 43,000.00 | 49,000.00 | 49,000.00 | 48,900.00 | 48,900.00 | 53,720.00 | 53,720.00 |
| TOTAL | | | | | 585,000.00 | | 478,843.00 | | 494,200.00 | | 508,000.00 | | 541,355.00 | | 618,150.00 |
| ADD ALTERNATE 1 | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 1 | Swing Area - Rubberized Play Surfacing & Installation | 1 | LS | 25,200.00 | 25,200.00 | 18,000.00 | 18,000.00 | 27,000.00 | 27,000.00 | 25,000.00 | 25,000.00 | 29,000.00 | 29,000.00 | 31,000.00 | 31,000.00 |